Schiitzenkreis Lilbbecke

Luftgewehr Auflage - 1.

Platz Verein

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren I - 1.

OO0 Joy Ul WP

SV Levern I

SV Oppendorf I
SV Westrup I
SV Frotheim I
SV Frotheim II
SV Hollwede II
SV Fabbenstedt I
SV Arrenkamp I
SV Varlheide I
SV Hollwede I
SV Levern II
SV Haldem I

Platz Schitze
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Arning, Uwe
Hassebrock, Stephan
Moller, Martin
Sommer, Ralf
Heitmann, Rainer
Fortmann, Andreas
Koch, Rainer
Thase, Frank
Eikenhorst, Ralf
Niermeier, Volker
Blase, Olaf
Brinkmeier, Mario
Lusmoller, Peter
Hegerfeld, Uwe
Fischer, Andre
Meyer, Holger
Hassebrock, Jurgen
Wehrmann, Fred

RWK Winter 2023/2024

Kreisklasse - Mannschaftswertung

Verein
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SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
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Westrup
Arrenkamp
Oppendorf
Levern
Oppendorf
Oppendorf
Levern
Fabbenstedt
Varlheide
Frotheim
Frotheim
Haldem
Hollwede
Haldem
Haldem
Haldem
Arrenkamp
Hollwede

1.

883
883
888
871
877
869
872
866
870
865
866
857

Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung

1.

300
296
295
295
291
297
289
296
288
293
290
288
284
289
289
280
280
283

893
889
888
878
867
873
860
871
876
878
875
868
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295
295
297
297
297
299
288
293
287
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291
290
291
288
289
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883
875
867
888
877
885
866
873
858
875
860
859

294
296
297
294
294
284
294
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289
293
289
291
285
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287
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881
887
890
882
875
857
882
869
872
857
863
858

299
297
295
295
296
296
290
295
294
294
290
290
291
286
286
282
283
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Stand:

Runden Schnitt
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885.
883.
.25
879.
874.
871.
870.
869.
869.
868.
866.
860.

883

00
50

75
00
00
00
75
00
75
00
50

Runden Schnitt

QD DD B DD DD D DD DD DD DD

297

295

291

.25
296.
295.
.25
294.
293.
293.
292.
.25
290.
290.
289.
289.
287.
287.
284.
284.
285.

00
50

50
50
00
75

75
75
50
00
75
00
50
00
00

14.02.2024

Gesamt

3540
3534
3533
3519
3496
3484
3480
3479
3476
3475
3464
3442

Gesamt

1189
1184
1182
1181
1178
1174
1172
1171
1165
1163
1163
1158
1156
1151
1148
1138
1136

855



19.

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren II - 1.

Geldmeyer, Thorsten

Platz Schitze
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Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren III - 1.

Vogeding, Andreas
Bordewisch, Dieter
Diskau, Frank
Lutkewitz, JlUrgen
Brammeyer, Lothar
Schwettmann, Dietmar
Krone, Achim
Langelahn, Dieter
Albrecht, Wolfgang
Varenkamp, Heidemarie
Rubeck, Jirgen

Dyck, Johann

Lange, Karin

Platz Schitze

OO0 Joy Ul WP

Behren von, Dieter
Buschmann, Hermann
Niemeier, Karl-Otto
Lange, Gunter
Sieber, Wolfgang
Pottker, Wilfried
Schiplock, Erika
Wimmer, Klaus
Fricke, Wolfgang
Wagner, Arnold
Koch, Karl-Heinz
Vinke, Karl-Jirgen

SV

Haldem

Verein

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Levern
Westrup
Frotheim
Westrup
Frotheim
Varlheide
Varlheide
Arrenkamp
Hollwede
Westrup
Oppendorf
Frotheim
Hollwede

Verein

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Frotheim
Hollwede
Levern
Hollwede
Fabbenstedt
Levern
Frotheim
Varlheide
Hollwede
Fabbenstedt
Levern
Levern

277

1.

299
295
292
287
294
293
289
290
293
293
295
272
282

1.

294
296
290
292
296
293
285
295
286
280
281
283

Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung

2.

297
297
294
294
290
289
289
291
291
295
293
283
290

Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung

2.

299
295
293
292
287
293
285
294
293
285
285
289

295
297
298
295
295
289
291
289
297
276
281
282

296
294
294
297
287
291
294
279
294
287
288
275

296
297
292
294
291
291
292
289
278
294
284
285
285

298
293
294
288
296
289
292
286
279
291
288
280
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277.

00

Runden Schnitt

Wb DD DD DD DD DD

296.
296.
294.
292.
292.
290.
.25
289.
289.
289.
.25
280.
285.

290

288

75
50
00
50
50
50

75
75
50

50
67

Runden Schnitt

B DD DD D DD D

296.
294.
292.
.25
291.
291.
289.
288.
288.
285.
285.
281.

292

75
50
75

50
50
00
50
00
75
50
75

277

Gesamt

1187
1186
1176
1170
1170
1162
1161
1159
1159
1158
1153
1122

857

Gesamt

1187
1178
1171
1169
1166
1166
1156
1154
1152
1143
1142
1127



